
Výsledková listina

číslo utkání:

datum:

16 disciplína:

st.č Ročník Klub 1. OT. celkem poř.

6 Beneš Milan 1959 AVZO Křinec 184 184 368 1

8 Stránský František 1968 AVZO Křinec 173 172 345 2

12 Hruška Miloš 1972 AVZO Křinec 164 177 341 3

14 Bobek Petr 1957 AVZO Křinec 168 172 340 4

4 Ešner Zdenek 1953 AVZO Křinec 174 162 336 5

13 Svoboda Aleš 1974 AVZO Křinec 154 175 329 6

7 Svoboda Jiří 1974 AVZO Křinec 167 161 328 7

10 Červený Jiří 1959 AVZO Křinec 156 171 327 8

16 Černý Jiří 1967 AVZO Křinec 167 155 322 9

2 Pšenský František 1946 AVZO Křinec 152 152 304 10

11 Knitl František 1949 AVZO Křinec 170 131 301 11

1 Odvárko Mil.st. 1952 AVZO Křinec 149 133 282 12

9 Hurych Miroslav 1955 AVZO Křinec 121 152 273 13

5 Chládek Jan 1978 AVZO Křinec 117 145 262 14

15 Jirka Jiří 1946 AVZO Křinec 112 144 256 15

3 Košvanec Mir. 1956 AVZO Křinec 142 109 251 16

celkový počet střelců: SP 20+20

Příjmení a jméno

závod: VC Kantýny

pořadatel: AVZO Křinec 29.12.2018



Datum 29.12.2018

Počet střelců 16

st.č Příjmení jméno Ročník Klub 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Součet Střel

1 2 9 3 4 1 149 20

4 6 2 5 1 133 18

4 2 7 3 2 1 1 152 20

3 3 7 4 1 1 152 19

2 3 6 3 1 3 1 1 142 20

1 3 5 3 1 1 109 14

4 9 5 1 1 174 20

4 7 5 2 1 162 19

5 4 3 4 2 1 117 19

1 3 7 5 2 1 145 19

7 11 1 1 184 20

11 6 2 1 184 20

3 5 9 2 1 167 20

2 7 4 5 1 1 161 20

3 9 6 2 173 20

6 5 5 3 1 172 20

4 6 3 1 2 1 1 121 18

2 7 7 1 2 152 19

5 2 5 3 3 1 1 156 20

6 10 1 1 1 171 19

6 2 9 2 1 170 20

1 3 7 3 2 1 131 17

2 7 5 5 1 164 20

6 8 4 1 1 177 20

3 6 4 3 1 2 1 154 20

7 6 3 3 1 175 20
13 Svoboda Aleš 1974 AVZO Křinec

11 Knitl František 1949 AVZO Křinec

12 Hruška Miloš 1972 AVZO Křinec

9 Hurych Miroslav 1955 AVZO Křinec

10 Červený Jiří 1959 AVZO Křinec

7 Svoboda Jiří 1974 AVZO Křinec

8 Stránský František 1968 AVZO Křinec

5 Chládek Jan 1978 AVZO Křinec

6 Beneš Milan 1959 AVZO Křinec

3 Košvanec Mir. 1956 AVZO Křinec

4 Ešner Zdenek 1953 AVZO Křinec

1 Odvárko Mil.st. 1952 AVZO Křinec

2 Pšenský František 1946 AVZO Křinec



3 11 4 1 168 19

4 8 4 4 172 20

2 1 5 4 4 2 1 112 19

3 4 6 1 3 1 144 18

4 6 5 3 2 167 20

3 7 3 2 4 155 19

0 0

0 0

15 Jirka Jiří 1946 AVZO Křinec

16 Černý Jiří 1967 AVZO Křinec

14 Bobek Petr 1957 AVZO Křinec


